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pettorale
754
667
654
692
736
686
775
762
679
746
778
653
704
729
709
696
770
784
794
706
713
735
666
789
731
652
681
728
699

1° GIRO DI VOLTERRANO 24 AGOSTO 2014

Cognome Nome
MARIANELLI CRISTIAN
YASSIN ELKALIL
ALUNNI MARCO
FRATINI FRANCESCO
DONNINI EDEMARO
GRILLI LEONARDO
GIULIANI LUCA
BRAGANTI CLAUDIO
BIANCHINI DANIELE
RENZETTI STEFANO
BAZZUCCHI MAURO
FARINELLI ANDREA
FABBRI LEO

RANIERI GIOVANNI
POESINI FEDERICA
PROCACCI NADIO
PETRUZZI PIETRO
FABBRI ARIANNA
BARBI TOMMASO
BELLI FRANCO
COVARELLI MAURO
NOCENTINI GIULIO
RONDINI FABRIZIO
PAZZI CARLA
GORACCI MARCO
PASQUALI SIMONA
CUCCHIARINI PIERLUIGI
BARBERI MASSIMO
VESCHI NICOLETTA

Squadra

UISP ALTOTEVERE

CDP PERUGIA

ATLETICA CAPANNE
MARATHON C.D.CASTELLO
RONDA GHIBELLINA
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
TIFERNO RUNNERS
TIFERNO RUNNERS

UISP ALTOTEVERE
PALESTRA G.POINT

ASPA BASTIA

PALESTRA G.POINT

UP. POLICIANO

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
MARATHON C.D.CASTELLO
RUNNERS MONTE ACUTO
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
RONDA GHIBELLINA

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

AVIS PERUGIA

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
PODISTICA VOLUMMIA
AVIS PERUGIA

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
PALESTRA G.POINT

Sesso
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anno
1976
1992
1988
1981
1973
1993
1983
1966
1979
1966
1965
1982
1960
1965
1976
1970
1972
1996
1988
1961
1959
1981
1964
1977
1966
1977
1956
1968
1972

categoria

A
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tempo
14,13
14,27
14,52
14,56
15,12
15,14
15,15
15,41
15,57
16,01
16,1
16,12
16,27
16,55
17,25
17,33
17,35
17,45
17,46
17,53
17,54
18,07
18,23
18,33
18,35
19,05
19,08
19,15
19,28



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

665
723
763
759
712
694
748
797
741
782
727
800

BRAGANTI MARIA
BARACCHI FEDERICO
MORANI PAOLO
BOGLIARI LUCA
CATERBI UMBERTO
GORACCI GABRIELE
CIOTTI RICCARDO
BURCHINI STEFANO
ALFONSO ALFONSO YENIA
NUCCI MANUELA
ZANCHIPAOLA
PECORARI ANTONIO

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
PALESTRA G.POINT
LIBERO

LIBERO

PALESTRA G.POINT

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

UISP ALTOTEVERE

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

L1711

1965
1974
1963
1965
1971
1980
1970
1972
1973
1976
1971
1939
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19,36
20,02
20,12
20,28
20,37
20,44
20,51
21,15
21,16
21,57
23,02
23,03



